
Hours of Operation: 

 

        

Thursday, April 11   5pm to 9pm - Sneak A Peek 

 

Friday, April 12   4pm to 12 midnight 

 

Saturday, April 13   9am to 1am 

 

Sunday, April 14   12 noon to 9pm  

 

Monday, April 15   4pm to 9pm    

   Senior Citizens Day, Free Admission (62 and older) after 4pm 

 

  Tuesday, April 16   4pm to 9pm 

 

Wednesday, April 17   4pm to 9pm - FREE ADMISSION DAY 

 

  Thursday, April 18   4pm to 10pm  

 

  Friday, April 19   Main Gate, BBQ East and BBQ West open 10am 

    All Gates open 4pm to 12 midnight 

 

  Saturday, April 20   9am to 1am 
 


